
P.O.-RRL, Bhubaneswar-751013, Ph.-2567280/ 2567064/ 2567295 
OIPR 16003/11/0095/2526 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
CHITRADA COLLEGE, CHITRADA, 

MAYURBHAND, ODISHA 
Mobile No.9937458192, 8763342743, 

Mail ID:chitradacollege®gmall.com 
QUOTAION CALL NOTICE 

N-73: Sealed quotations are invited from the registered firms to 
supply the IT items as per the Govt. of Odisha, H.E. Order 
No.202469785168/ Dt.05.03.2025 and Issue No. 12655 
dt.05.03.2025. The quotations must reach the undersigned on or before dt. 14.06.2025. The details regarding RFP can be viewed from the College website: www.chitradacollege.in. 
|OIPR 11121/11/0002/ 2526 Sd/- Principal-Cum-Secretary 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

